

For Immediate Release Contact: Elena Potter elena@awfs.org

323.215.0317



AWFS®Fair Reveals Its 2021 Inaugural Tool Tour Commemorative T-shirt

Anaheim, CA – (July 12, 2021) – A fun, interactive element will be introduced at this year's Fair, as attendees will receive a free commemorative Tool Tour t-shirt, by visiting each tour stop and having their ticket stamped in this year's inaugural show feature. Tour tickets will be available at the AWFS® booth in the South lobby of the West Hall.

The Tool Tour will spotlight offerings from power tool and small equipment manufacturers. Participants will also have the opportunity to view the newest products introductions at each stop.



These commemorative shirts will only be available to participants completing the Tour and will not be available for purchase. However, show participants may purchase other Tool Tour and Fair merchandise at the AWFS® Fair apparel store located in the AWFS® booth.

About AWFS Fair

The full-scale international <u>AWFS Fair</u>, scheduled for Tuesday - Friday, July 20-23, 2020 in Las Vegas, has become a critical hub for international commerce in the woodworking industry. The AWFS Fair brings

together the entire home and commercial furnishings industry, including manufacturers and distributors of machinery, hardware, plastics, lumber, construction materials and other suppliers to the furniture, cabinet manufacturers and custom woodworkers.

For more information on the AWFS Fair, please visit: <u>AWFSFair.org</u>.